
B—7 [PT. ll]

SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950-51

POST OFFICE ACCOUNT

96

— Salaries. Other Charges. Total.

VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-
EXPENSES

£ £ £

Subdivision I—Postal and Telegraph
Salaries

„ V—Maintenance and Renewal
of Telephone Exchange,
Toll, Telegraph, and
Wireless systems

„ VI—Motor Services and Work-
shops

„ VIII—Miscellaneous Services ..

277,000

9,000
4,000

50,000

277,000

9,000

4,000
50,000

TOTAL ..
\ 277,000 63,000 340,000

VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING-
EXPENSES £ £ £

Subdivision No. I—Postal and Telegraph Salaries

Salaries—
Other salaries (additional)
Non-classified officers and country post-

masters and telephonists, payable by salary
(additional)

|

275,000

2,000

Total—Subdivision No. I 277,000

Subdivision No. V—Maintenance and Renewal of
Telephone Exchange, Toll, Telegraph, and
Wireless Systems i

Charges for and incidental to—

Extra labour (additional) 9,000

Total—Subdivision No. V 9,000


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

