SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1950–51

POST OFFICE ACCOUNT

	Salaries.	Other Charges.	Total.
VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING- EXPENSES	£	£	£
Subdivision I—Postal and Telegraph Salaries ,, V—Maintenance and Renewal of Telephone Exchange,	277,000	• •	277,000
Toll, Telegraph, and Wireless systems		9,000	9,000
shops ,, VIII—Miscellaneous Services	••	4,000 50,000	$rac{4,000}{50,000}$
TOTAL	277,000	63,000	340,000
VOTE—POST AND TELEGRAPH WORKING- EXPENSES Subdivision No. I—Postal and Telegraph Salaries	£	£	£
Salaries— Other salaries (additional) Non-classified officers and country postmasters and telephonists, payable by salary	275,000		
(additional)	2,000	277,000	
Subdivision No. V—Maintenance and Renewal of Telephone Exchange, Toll, Telegraph, and Wireless Systems			
Charges for and incidental to— Extra labour (additional)	9,000		
Total—Subdivision No. V		9,000	